
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

24 

11 

502 

65 

33 

7 

Name 

Aleksa Milosavljević 

Relja Kuzman 

David Vig 

Danilo Crnjanski 

Filip Rajević 

Petar Rajević 

Class 

.MX 85 

.MX 85 

.MX 85 

.MX 85 

.MX 85 

.MX 85 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

Diff 

26.050 

1:23.045 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

26.050 

56.995 

1 Lap 

1:15.132 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

19:00.347 

19:26.397 

20:23.392 

19:12.681 

20:27.813 

19:31.260 

Best Tm 

1:48.706 

1:50.951 

1:58.922 

2:02.971 

2:10.262 

2:19.461 

In Lap 

3 

3 

10 

3 

7 

1 

Nat/State 

Termorad 

BAP R.T. 

024 MX 

BAP R.T. 

Termorad 

Termorad 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.050 

Avg. Speed 

45,776 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.706 

Best Speed 

48,019 

Best Lap by 

24 - Aleksa Milosavljević 

Printed: 20.9.2020 14:36:08 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije 

MX Virovo Arilje 

MX 

Trka 2 MX85 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:15:31 

mx virovo 1,450 km 

20.9.2020 15:10 


